
Date Caller Theme
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 DARK FOR SNOW - Dayle Hodge

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Ett McAtee & Dayle Hodge Graduation
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Kent Forrester
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Dayle Hodge MDSDF Ambassador Dance
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, March 4, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Kent Forrester
Sunday, March 30, 2025 Mark Franks 2-4:30PM

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, April 22, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Dayle Hodge

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Darren Gallina
Friday, May 9, 2025 Bill Harrison 7:30-9:30PM

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Kent Forrester

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Kent Forrester
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Dayle Hodge

Chesapeake 2025 Caller Schedule

Annual Meeting - No Dancing

Dark

1/14/2025



Date Caller Theme
Chesapeake 2025 Caller Schedule

Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Ett McAtee
Sunday, July 27, 2025 Jenn Engimann Christmas in July - 2-4:30PM

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Kent Forrester

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Ett McAtee
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Kent Forrester

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Dayle Hodge/Cameron Harnish Summer Splash - Newark - 1-5PM
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Kent Forrester

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Ett McAtee
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Ett McAtee
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Kent Forrester

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Doren McBroom
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Dayle Hodge
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Ett McAtee

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 All Club Callers Holiday Dance
Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Dark

Dark
Dark

Dark
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